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Deckenabhdangung 10 cm schwarz/chrom

Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Material:
Farbe:
Montageart:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

185042

10cm

3,5¢cm

0,053 kg

Aluminium

chrom

Deckenaufbau

BIG WHITE 2020/ S. 415
SLV

SLV

Deckenabhangung fiir das EASYTEC Il Hochvolt Schienen-System

Link zum Produkt:

SLv

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/Schienensysteme/Easytec-1I-230V/Easytec-Komponenten/Deckenabhaengung-10-cm-schwarz-chrom.html
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